
 

 

 

2025 Holiday Schedule 

 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025, is New Year’s Day.  The holiday is observed on that day. 

Monday, January 20, 2025, is Martin Luther King Jr Day.  The holiday is observed on that day. 

Monday, February 17, 2025, is President’s Day.  The holiday is observed on that day. 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025, is Town Meeting Day.  This is a holiday for Public Works. 

Monday, May 26, 2025, is Memorial Day.  This holiday is observed on that day. 

Friday, July 4, 2025, is Independence Day.  This holiday is observed on that day. 

Monday, September 1, 2025, is Labor Day.  This holiday is observed on that day. 

Monday, October 13, 2025, is Indigenous People Day. Is observed on Friday, November 28, 2025. 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025, is Veterans Day.  This holiday is observed on that day. 

Thursday, November 27, 2025, is Thanksgiving.  This holiday is observed on that day. 

Friday, November 28, 2025, is the day we observe Indigenous People Day. 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025, is Christmas Eve.  We observe a half a day. 

Thursday, December 25, 2025, is Christmas Day.  This holiday is observed on that day. 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025, is New Year’s Eve.  We observe a half a day. 

• Potential Change – Thursday June 19, 2025 – Juneteenth—To be discussed. 

 


